NSOPA910x
40-V Rail-to-Rail
Input/Output,11.6MHz,
Low Offset Voltage, Low Noise,
Operational Amplifier
 Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE             Page 1
Product Overview

Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE
 Page 29
12. Ordering Information
Part Number Package MSL Level Op Temp (°C) SPQ
NSOPA9101-DSTAR SOT23-5L 1 -40~+125 3000
NSOPA9101-DSPR SOP8 1 -40~+125 2500
NSOPA9102-DSPR SOP8 1 -40~+125 2500
NSOPA9102-DMSR MSOP8 1 -40~+125 2500
NSOPA9104-DSPKR SOP14 1 -40~+125 2500
NSOPA9104-DSKR TSSOP14 1 -40~+125 4000
Note: All packages are ROHS compliant with peak reflow temperature of 260°C according to the JEDEC industry
standard classifications and peak solder temperature.
NSOPA910x Datasheet (EN) 1.0
Copyright © 2025, NOVOSENSE
 Page 30
13. Tape and Reel Information
Device Reel
Diameter
Reel
Width(W1) W A0 B0 P0 P1 P2 K0 K1 PIN1
Quadrant
NSOPA9101-
DSTAR 178 8.4 8.0 3.3 3.2 2.0 4.0 4.0 1.4 0.23 Q3
NSOPA9101- DSPR 330 12.4 12.0 6.6 5.5 2.0 4.0 8.0 2.1 0.3 Q1
NSOPA9102- DSPR 330 12.4 12.0 6.6 5.5 2.0 4.0 8.0 2.1 0.3 Q1
NSOPA9102- DMSR 330 12.4 12.0 5.25 3.35 2.0 4.0 8.0 1.25 0.3 Q1
NSOPA9104-
DSPKR 330 16.4 16.0 6.60 9.3 2.0 4.0 8.0 2.1 0.3 Q1
NSOPA9104-